
Colonial Shetland Sheepdog

Sunday, February 05, 2017

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4013 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXPA

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXPB

4005 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4007 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXPB

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4012 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4014 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXPB

4015 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4016 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

8 25Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXA

8017 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

8018 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8020 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

8022 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8023 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8028 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8029 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8011 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8012 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8015 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8026 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8027 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPA

12032 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPA

12027 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXA

12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12017 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12018 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12021 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12022 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12023 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12005 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12006 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12028 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12030 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12031 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

16 33Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPA

16023 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16002 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXA

16003 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16043 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16024 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAXPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAXPB

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16035 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16046 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16047 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB
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16048 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16015 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16018 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16020 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16021 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16044 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16045 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPA

20034 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20017 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20019 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20040 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAXPB

20041 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20042 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20043 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20044 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20050 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20011 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20012 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXB

20013 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20035 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20036 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20037 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20038 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXA

24017 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXA

24002 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24014 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24018 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXB

24019 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24020 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

8032 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdNAB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

16052 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddNAB

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

20029 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 BB Gun, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joe MsciszNAB

24025 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniOAP

16039 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOAP
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16049 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

OA

16050 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillOA

16051 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersOA

20024 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgOA

20025 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOA

20026 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOA

20045 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOA

Premier Jumpers  

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

4016 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdPJDP

4017 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaPJDP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkePJD

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PJD

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrPJD

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPJD

8027 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerPJD

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPJDP

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPJD

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPJD

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauPJD

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesPJD

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPJD

12028 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsPJD

12030 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiPJD

12031 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiPJD

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossPJDP

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPJDP

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonPJD

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyPJD

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPJD

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesPJD

16043 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciPJD

16045 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerPJD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPJDP

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPJD

20034 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberPJD

20036 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPJD

20037 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePJD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

4 10Jump Height = # of dogs

4013 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAJPA

4003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAJPB

4005 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4007 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAJPB

4008 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4012 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4014 Zest, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAJPB

4015 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4016 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

8 26Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAJPA

8001 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXJA

8030 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJA

8017 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8018 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB
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8020 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

8022 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8023 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8028 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8006 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen BurkeAXJB

8008 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8010 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8011 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8012 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8013 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8014 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8015 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8016 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8026 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8027 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

12 25Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJA

12015 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12016 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12017 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12018 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12020 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12021 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12022 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12023 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12034 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAJPB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12005 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12006 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12007 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12010 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12013 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12014 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12028 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12030 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12031 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

16 35Jump Height = # of dogs

16022 Bennie, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPA

16023 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16032 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPA

16038 Sansa, Boxer, Ameerah SkandaraniAJPA

16002 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJA

16003 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16042 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16050 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJA

16024 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16026 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16027 Bodhi, Australian Shepherd, Melinda MossAJPB

16030 Julian, Labrador Retriever, Bill YoungAJPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16034 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16035 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16046 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16047 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16048 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16008 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16013 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16015 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16016 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16017 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16018 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16019 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16020 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16021 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16043 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16044 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16045 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

20 20Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAJPA

20012 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXJA
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20024 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJA

20038 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20017 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20019 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20039 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20041 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20042 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20043 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20044 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20050 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20011 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20013 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20034 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20035 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20036 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20037 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJA

24002 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJA

24006 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24017 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth CoughlanAXJA

24003 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24004 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24009 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24013 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24014 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24018 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXJB

24019 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24020 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8032 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdNAJB

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Zhora, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

16051 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

20023 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersNAJB

20029 Mojo, Border Collie, Benah StiewingNAJA

20045 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda Herring Judge:

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsOJP

12026 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareOJP

16049 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

OAJ

16052 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddOAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Car-Ma, Boxer, Nina DanielOAJ

20026 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardOAJ

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Image, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOAJ
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